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Faculty Name Batch Email Address 

Tania Taher Lata 38th  lata@sub.edu.bd 

Sultana Zakia Rahman 40th  zakia@sub.edu.bd 

Afrina Haque 39th  afrina@sub.edu.bd 

Fahima Salam 1st-37th  fahimasalam@sub.edu.bd  

Syeda Rafsana Hossain 48th  rafsana@sub.edu.bd 

Azka Eshita 47th  azka@sub.edu.bd 

Shahriar Mannan 43rd  mannan@sub.edu.bd 

Reshma Talukder Toma 46th  toma@sub.edu.bd 

Shwe Wai Ching 44th & 45th  ching@ sub.edu.bd  

Tansen Alam Sangit 41st & 42nd  tansen@sub.edu.bd 

Tanveer Ahamed 49th & 50th  tanveer.arch@sub.edu.bd 

 


